317-520-3500
Order online at
GreeksPizzeria.com
630 Virginia Ave • Fletcher/Ft. Square
Ask about our
catering options!
Scan here for
nutritional

ORDER ONLINE
GreeksPizzeria.com
HOW TO ORDER
THE STICKS [6]
Our freshly made breadsticks are baked to order
and brushed with Greek’s® Real Garlic Butter.
each additional sauce +1.49SERVED WITH A CUP OF
NACHO CHEESE OR MARINARA SAUCE
CLASSIC ........................................................................................... 5.99
HOT & SWEET ........................................................................ 6.99
HERB PARM ................................................................................ 6.99
996CINNAMON TWISTS [6]
Our freshly made twists are baked to order, brushed
with Greek’s® Real Cinnamon Butter & drizzled
with vanilla icing.
®
!®
Scan here
to learn
Our Story
Greek’s account members could be eligible for
monthly giveaways and exclusive offers.
If you do not want to order your food from a robot, no worries!
Please see the Greek’s Greeter up front to place your order.
Log in,
create an account
or order as a guest
Order your food
& pay online
Log In
Email
Scan the
QR Code
or
go to
gp1040.greekspizzeria.com/dinein
BEVERAGES
20 oz. Fountain Drinks........................................................................... 2.99
317-520-3500
630 Virginia Ave
Fletcher/Ft. Square
We Deliver!
Follow Us!
Order Online at GreeksPizzeria.com
v = vegetarian. Entire menu is subject to change. Tax not included.
CREATE YOUR PIZZA
PICK YOUR BASE
• Homemade hand-tossed
• Thin & Crispy (12” only)
• Gluten Free Cauli�ower (10.5”) $2.50 UPCHARGE
GREEK’S®
RED SAUCE
GREEK’S®
GARLIC SAUCE
SAUCE IT UP
TOP IT OFF
Homemade original
Greek’s® Pizza Sauce